
 

Term Dates for 2026-2027 School Year 

Tow Law Millennium Primary School 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Holiday  Closing date  School reopens  

Summer 2026 Monday 20 July 2026 Wednesday 2 

September 2026 

Autumn Half Term 2026 Thursday 22 October 

2026 

Monday 2 November 

2026 

Christmas 2026 

 

Friday 18 December 2026 Tuesday 5 January 2027 

Spring Half Term 2027 Friday 12 February 2027 Monday 22 February 

2027 

Easter 2027 Wednesday 24 March 

2027 

Monday 12 April 2027 

May Day 2027 

 

Friday 30 April 2027 Tuesday 4 May 2027 

Summer Half Term 2027 

 

Thursday 27 May 2027 Monday 7 June 2027 

Summer 2027 

 

Wednesday 21 July 2027 TBC 

 

 

 

 

 

These are our term dates for the 2026 – 2027 school year: 


